Manchester 18/01/2026  Mr H Ogden

CRUFTS 06/03/2026 Mr E Engh (NO)

Hound Association of
Scotland

NBA

WELKS

Birmingham - National 08/05/2026 Mrs R Barney

The Borzoi Club 1st Ch Show 08/05/2026 TBC
held at Birmingham National

Mrs J Clarke
Scottish Kennel Club May &  14/05/2026 &
October shows combined Mr M Western

Bath

Southern Counties 29/05/2026 Mrs J Peak

Three Counties 06/06/2026 Mr J Robertson



Blackpool

Windsor

Houndshow

Leeds

Paignton

Welsh Kennel Club

Driffield

City Of Birmingham

Richmond

Darlington

The Borzoi Club 2nd
Championship Show

20/06/2026

18/07/2026

21/08/2026

31/08/2026

04/09/2026

13/09/2026

19/09/2026

04/10/2026

Mr N Dawson

Mrs G Grist

Mrs K Sneath

Mrs L Hewson

Mr R Searle

Mrs D Stewart-Ritchie

Mr J Horswell

Mrs B M Casanova
(CH)



Belfast

South Wales KA

Midland Counties

LKA



