

Manchester	18/01/2026	Mr H Ogden
CRUFTS	06/03/2026	Mr E Engh (NO)
Hound Association of Scotland		
NBA		
WELKS		
Birmingham - National	08/05/2026	Mrs R Barney
The Borzoi Club 1st Ch Show held at Birmingham National	08/05/2026	TBC
Scottish Kennel Club May & October shows combined	14/05/2026	Mrs J Clarke & Mr M Western
Bath		
Southern Counties	29/05/2026	Mrs J Peak
Three Counties	06/06/2026	Mr J Robertson

Blackpool	20/06/2026	Mr N Dawson
Windsor		
Houndsow	18/07/2026	Mrs G Grist
Leeds		
Paignton		
Welsh Kennel Club	21/08/2026	Mrs K Sneath
Driffield	31/08/2026	Mrs L Hewson
City Of Birmingham	04/09/2026	Mr R Searle
Richmond	13/09/2026	Mrs D Stewart-Ritchie
Darlington	19/09/2026	Mr J Horswell
The Borzoi Club 2nd Championship Show	04/10/2026	Mrs B M Casanova (CH)

Belfast		
South Wales KA		
Midland Counties		
LKA		